Hulsey Financial Wealth Management

<u>(405) 810-1777</u>

- <u>Home</u>
- About Jon
- Philosophy
- <u>Services</u>
- Transition Organizer
- <u>Contact Jon</u>



Hulsey Financial & Wealth Management

Are you tired of worrying about your investments? Any registered representative can buy or sell investments for you. At Hulsey Financial, we understand that your individual financial situation is unique and deserves an equally unique approach designed to help put you on track to reaching your financial goals.

Because we are an independent firm, we have no obligation to sell proprietary products or services, so we can be openly selective in offering only those investment products and services that we believe are best suited to help meet your financial objectives and goals. This is the objectivity afforded by working with an independent financial consultant. We offer you timely, unbiased investment advice, and promise to do so with the highest level of integrity and service.

Our broker dealer, DFPG Investments, Inc., is one of the leading full-service independent brokerage firms in the nation. Known for select service and flexibility, DFPG offers full service custody functions, state-of-the-art technology and execution capabilities in all major markets with a contemporary, independent perspective.

Tune in!

Tune in to KOKC Wednesday mornings at 6:15 and 7:15am for the Hulsey Financial Report.

Jon Hulsey is a proud supporter of the Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon





Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon 23 hours ago

"I often hear someone say I'm not a real runner. We are all runners, some just run faster than others. I've never met a fake runner." – Bart Yasso

Get running and sign up now for the 2020 **#RUNtoREMEMBER** at okcMarathon.com.

View on Facebook · Share

76 5 5

Oklahoma 58,293 likes	a City Mem
Like Page	Sign Up

Committed to Exceptional Customer Service

Hulsey Financial, Inc. is a branch office of <u>DFPG Investments, Inc</u>. Securities and Investment Advisory Services offered through DFPG Investments, Inc. Member <u>FINRA/SiPC</u>. Insurances offered through DFPG Insurance, Inc.

This is neither an offer to sell nor a solicitation of an offer to buy securities. Any information contained on this website alone should not be used in making investment decisions. Investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses associated with any investment.

Hulsey Financial

4141 NW Expressway St, Suite 150 Oklahoma City, OK 73116 Phone: (405) 810-1777, (800) 229-1216 Fax: (405) 810-1781 E-mail: jon@hulseyfinancial.com

Check out your broker with BrokerCheck

Please visit <u>www.brokercheck.finra.org</u> for more information.

Hulsey Financial Copyright © 2019 All Rights Reserved